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English Alpine Championships (GBR)
Men Giant Slalom / U10/12

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE BINGHAM Sion (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stella Alpina
START 2205 m
FINISH 1970 m
DROP 235 m
HOMOLOGATION 10635/10/12

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY Alex (GBR)
- A - REIDY Thomas (GBR)

AS FIRST RUN

GATES 37
DIRECTIONS 35
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:10

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : firm TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : -1°

LIST n°317

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/02/2017  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snowsport England GBR8043.6010  /  12/02/2017 at 16:37  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 85 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 U12 EVO 53.27 56.62 53.27

2 93 36789 CARRICK-SMITH Luca 2005 U12 SSC 53.82 53.82 0.55

3 115 21121 STANWAY Kayne 2005 U12 AMB 55.54 57.08 55.54 2.27

4 79 36853 CARRICK-SMITH Zak 2007 U10 SSC 56.37 57.82 56.37 3.10

5 91 36772 BLYTH Ruaridh 2005 U12 SSC 56.45 58.53 56.45 3.18

6 101 21604 OGDEN Alex 2005 U12 EVO 56.77 56.77 3.50

7 76 36852 CARRICK-SMITH Freddy 2007 U10 SSC 57.92 59.14 57.92 4.65

8 62 36770 BLYTH Hamish 2008 U10 SSC 58.32 59.79 58.32 5.05

9 118 22087 PARKER Travis 2005 U12 AMB 58.55 1:01.05 58.55 5.28

10 114 22593 WILLIAMS Johnny 2005 U12 DHO 58.72 1:05.05 58.72 5.45

11 61 23271 PARKER-SWIFT Harry 2007 U10 58.96 1:00.66 58.96 5.69

12 113 22059 DADE Jake 2006 U12 AMB 59.00 59.00 5.73

13 119 36981 SHERRIFF Ben 2005 U12 59.29 1:02.20 59.29 6.02

14 84 22422 ALDRIDGE-BATE Ben 2005 U12 SPR 59.48 1:04.12 59.48 6.21

15 98 36708 BAGGALEY Fraser 2005 U12 ATC 59.64 1:02.19 59.64 6.37

16 97 23348 DUNCAN Harry 2006 U12 KR 1:00.04 1:04.52 1:00.04 6.77

17 112 31523 WYLIE Gordon 2005 U12 GSR 1:00.51 1:00.51 7.24

18 63 23620 GALMARINI Jeramie 2008 U10 1:01.26 1:12.80 1:01.26 7.99

19 66 36982 SHERRIFF Finn 2008 U10 1:01.42 1:01.42 8.15

20 90 22467 KADRNKA Tobias 2006 U12 SPR 1:01.66 1:14.68 1:01.66 8.39

21 89 36689 LENNOX William 2005 U12 ASC 1:01.71 1:01.71 8.44

22 64 23015 WEEKS Jack 2007 U10 CDC 1:01.77 1:04.55 1:01.77 8.50

23 75 36660 MENZIES Ian 2007 U10 ATC 1:01.91 1:05.00 1:01.91 8.64

24 78 23083 PARKER MCLAIN Harry 2007 U10 DRA 1:02.08 1:05.21 1:02.08 8.81

25 111 22642 JOHNSTON Robbie 2006 U12 BSA 1:02.51 1:06.90 1:02.51 9.24

26 120 23249 WEBB Luca 2006 U12 BSA 1:02.57 1:02.57 9.30

27 102 23170 ROSS Angus 2006 U12 BSA 1:03.57 1:03.57 10.30

28 80 36860 ANDERSON Luca 2008 U10 ATC 1:03.76 1:03.76 10.49

29 94 22026 LOUTH Oscar 2005 U12 DHO 1:03.85 1:05.70 1:03.85 10.58

30 95 22452 BUSH Jacob 2005 U12 K 1:04.37 1:04.82 1:04.37 11.10

31 83 22218 STANLEY Harvey 2005 U12 1:04.58 1:12.32 1:04.58 11.31

32 107 21888 OSMOND Orlando 2006 U12 K 1:10.65 1:05.00 1:05.00 11.73

33 71 23567 BUTLER Matthew 2008 U10 BSA 1:05.06 1:08.59 1:05.06 11.79

34 87 36744 SMITH Nathan 2005 U12 GDN 1:05.39 1:05.39 12.12
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35 73 23005 LAUGHLAND Oli 2007 U10 BSA 1:05.75 1:05.75 12.48

36 99 23184 BOSLEY Thomas 2006 U12 K 1:07.29 1:07.29 14.02

37 70 23253 WEBB Freddie 2008 U10 1:07.56 1:11.15 1:07.56 14.29

38 65 36725 SADDLER Oscar 2007 U10 SSC 1:07.72 1:08.61 1:07.72 14.45

39 104 21977 DALE-JONES Mack 2006 U12 K 1:07.97 1:10.20 1:07.97 14.70

40 72 23655 PARKER Alfie 2008 U10 HEM 1:08.11 1:09.31 1:08.11 14.84

41 108 23817 WILLIAMS Henry 2006 U12 SPR 1:08.24 1:08.74 1:08.24 14.97

42 69 45352 YOUNG Owen 2008 U10 DRA 1:08.65 1:09.96 1:08.65 15.38

43 92 23645 CHASTNEY Harry 2006 U12 BSA 1:10.44 1:14.81 1:10.44 17.17

44 96 36827 DEMPSTER Arran 2005 U12 ATC 1:10.71 1:13.39 1:10.71 17.44

45 117 22521 GRACE Henry 2006 U12 BSA 1:10.93 1:12.88 1:10.93 17.66

46 82 36845 HODGKISS Ollie 2006 U12 GSR 1:12.48 1:26.46 1:12.48 19.21

47 105 23617 SADLER Oliver 2006 U12 KR 1:12.87 1:13.19 1:12.87 19.60

48 109 23795 AITKEN Angelo 2006 U12 KR 1:13.55 1:14.68 1:13.55 20.28

49 77 STEVENS Brooks 2008 U10 Hem 1:16.45 1:38.57 1:16.45 23.18

50 81 22673 ATKINSON Liam 2007 U10 CHT 1:17.01 1:17.01 23.74

51 67 23343 COSHAM Ralph 2007 U10 SZR 1:18.24 1:19.15 1:18.24 24.97

52 110 23714 MAUDE Ted 2006 U12 DRA 1:21.72 1:21.72 28.45

53 106 23047 MARTIN Todd 2006 U12 HEM 1:22.14 1:27.38 1:22.14 28.87

54 68 23647 CHASTNEY Thomas 2008 U10 BSA 1:31.72 1:31.72 38.45

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

100 23801 DIGBY Hector 2005 U12 KR

116 23818 TEMPLE Frederick 2005 U12 DHO

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (13)

68 23647 CHASTNEY Thomas 2008 U10 BSA 1:31.72

73 23005 LAUGHLAND Oli 2007 U10 BSA 1:05.75

74 23610 BUSH Noah 2008 U10 K

86 22728 PROCTOR Emerson 2006 U12 EVO

87 36744 SMITH Nathan 2005 U12 GDN 1:05.39

88 23075 GUINNESS Rupert 2005 U12 BSA

89 36689 LENNOX William 2005 U12 ASC 1:01.71

93 36789 CARRICK-SMITH Luca 2005 U12 SSC 53.82

99 23184 BOSLEY Thomas 2006 U12 K 1:07.29

101 21604 OGDEN Alex 2005 U12 EVO 56.77

103 22453 BUSH Toby 2006 U12 K

110 23714 MAUDE Ted 2006 U12 DRA 1:21.72

112 31523 WYLIE Gordon 2005 U12 GSR 1:00.51

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

120 23249 WEBB Luca 2006 U12 BSA 1:02.57 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

100 23801 DIGBY Hector 2005 U12 KR

103 22453 BUSH Toby 2006 U12 K

116 23818 TEMPLE Frederick 2005 U12 DHO

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

66 36982 SHERRIFF Finn 2008 U10 1:01.42

74 23610 BUSH Noah 2008 U10 K

81 22673 ATKINSON Liam 2007 U10 CHT 1:17.01



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE BINGHAM Sion (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stella Alpina
START 2205 m
FINISH 1970 m
DROP 235 m
HOMOLOGATION 10635/10/12

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY Alex (GBR)
- A - REIDY Thomas (GBR)

AS FIRST RUN

GATES 37
DIRECTIONS 35
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:10

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : firm TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : -1°

LIST n°317

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

English Alpine Championships (GBR)

Men Giant Slalom / U10/12

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

12/02/2017  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snowsport England GBR8043.6010  /  12/02/2017 at 16:37  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

86 22728 PROCTOR Emerson 2006 U12 EVO

88 23075 GUINNESS Rupert 2005 U12 BSA

102 23170 ROSS Angus 2006 U12 BSA 1:03.57

113 22059 DADE Jake 2006 U12 AMB 59.00

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

80 36860 ANDERSON Luca 2008 U10 ATC 1:03.76 Gate 17


